   www.pivotaloptics.com                                                                                                                                                           Page 1
QSFP28-BXU/BXD-40-100GD
Single-Lambda 100GBASE, QSFP28-BiDi, SMF TRANSCEIVER, 40km
(BXU)1304/1309nm, (BXD)1309/1304nm, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
I.  Maximum Ratings
Exceeding the limits below may damage the transceiver module permanently.
Product Features
• Up to 106.25Gbps data rate single channel

Stressed eye closure for PAM4 (SECQ)  3.9  dB SECQ
SECQ-10*lgCeq   3.9
V.  Ordering Information
Pivotal Part Number Description
QSFP28-BXU-40-100GD QSFP28, BiDi 1304TX/1309RX, 100G-ER1L SMF 40km (FEC), 100G DDM, C-Temp
QSFP28-BXU-40-100GDI QSFP28, BiDi 1304TX/1309RX, 100G-ER1L SMF 40km (FEC), 100G DDM, I-Temp
QSFP28-BXD-40-100GD QSFP28, BiDi 1309TX/1304RX, 100G-ER1L SMF 40km (FEC), 100G DDM, C-Temp
QSFP28-BXD-40-100GDI QSFP28, BiDi 1309TX/1304RX, 100G-ER1L SMF 40km (FEC), 100G DDM, I-Temp
Notes:
1. Please contact sales for specific OEM Platform part numbers to fit your network.